' e n Ou S es toledoblade.com/home

S
A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for... E .
[ ] y
AREA PRICE DAY/TIMES ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY AGENT PHONE

Bedford $219,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 10999 Douglas Rd. 6.5 acre brick ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 bath Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Dan Chambers 419-279-0226
Delta $109,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 pm 703 E. Main (Garage w/workshop, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, many updates, very clean! RE/MAX Central Fred Mersino 419-324-9988
Erie, MI $229,000 Saturday 11-1 10101 Summit Energy Efficient, low maintenance, 3 brm, 2.5 bath home The Danberry Co., Realtors Mathias Gaynor 419-243-1480
E. Toledo $69,000 Sunday 2 to 4 1727 Schomberg Cozy 2 brm, full basement and enclosed porch Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Wahl 419-260-3844
Franklin Park $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5809 Woodside #C 2 brm, 1 car garage, crawl Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Porter 419-262-3966
Heatherdowns $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2052 Colony Crossgates ranch DiSalle Real Estate Co. Cheryl Ball 419-944-8015
Holland $249,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 7239 Apache Trail Gorgeous Home! 2800 sf! 4+ brms, finished basement! Key Realty Mary Tyson 419-350-0333
Maumee/Monclova $229,900 Sunday 1:00-4:00 pm 7276 Bay Harbour Ct. 1st open-, full water lot, almost new Windjammer, over 2000 sf, lovely patio Re/Max Preferred Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125
Maumee $109,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 401 Clinton 3 brms, family room, 1 car, basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse
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Like NEW Construction, 3 brm, 2 bath with open floor plan & cathedral kitchen
Just reduced! Immaculate 3 brm, 172 bath ranch, updates galore!

Great condo with views of the pool and golf course

2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, great updates, hardwood floors, additional living space
New listing! 1st Open house

Brandywine Country Club condo

Maumee Schools! Mint condition

3 brm home with open floor plan, new kitchen and updates

Reduced price! Finished basement

4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1921 sf, hardwood, granite

Brick ranch, 3 brm, sun room, attached garage, 1st floor laundry

Totally rebuilt 4 brm with master suite. WOW

3 brm, 2 bath lake front home with gorgeous views of the lake and bay

4 brm, 2.5 bath. Hardwood/crown moldings/bay windows!

4 brm, 2.5 bath. Estate section/wonderful opportunity!

4 brm, 2.5 bath, sun porch, LR w/fireplace

4 brm, 2.5 bath, many updates, 2140 sf

4 brm, 2.5 bath w/finished basement, move right in!

5 brms, 3 full baths, vaulted ceilings, updated kitchen, open floor plan

3 brm ranch with really nice yard

Ranch Condo, End Unit! Three Meadows Area! 2 bedrooms, C/A, Private patio
Custom built w/unique accents, 3 or 4 brms, st floor master, vaulted ceilings
4 brms, 2.5 baths, closets galore! Fresh neutral decor, new a/c, close to schools
Water view, all brick ranch villa, mint cond., move in ready, neutral decor

2 story, finished bsmt w/den/4th brm, vaulted FR, nice yard

All brick, ravine views, updates throughout, lower level walk out, stainless kitchen
Fantastic waterfront 2 story, 2 brm, new kitchen, dock. Follow signs off 131st.
3 brm, 1.5 bath brick, 2 story, sun room

Huge home! Living & Family rms! 3 brms, 1.5 baths, C/A, new berber, fireplace
3 brms, 2 full baths, basement & attached garage, Maumee schools

4 brms, 2 full baths, finished basement

Great 4 brm, completely remodeled. Newer furnace, hwt, a/c, roof, bath, kitchen
4 brm, 1.5 bath, new kitchen & baths, lovely decor

A Beverly charmer! 3 brm ranch, dead end street, sun porch, fantastic lot

Stone Oak Condo, gracious and spacious

Immaculate cond., 2 brm, 2 bath condo, great room w/fireplace, Ig white kitchen
Bsmt condo, motivated seller, 2 brm, 2 bath

3 brm condo with basement, nice

3 brm, 1 bath, original woodwork & hardwood flrs, built in buffet, 36x30 garage
Sprawling 3 brm, 3 bath ranch on double lot "Great Price"

1Va story, 2-3 brm, 3 baths, formal dining, den, loft, bsmt., 2 car, 2800 sq.ft.
NEW PRICE! 2 brm, 2 full baths, Villa w/Den. Mint Condition!

Brick ranch, finished basement

3 brm, 1.5 bath. Stunning details/exceptional kitchen!

4 brm, Springfield Schools!

Move in ready ranch w/basement!

2.25 Acres, 4 brms, Anthony Wayne Schools

Wonderful 3 brm, 2 bath ranch on cul-de-sac

3 bedroom, 1 %2 bath, brick ranch

3 brm, 3 full baths, ranch on over 2.5 acres!

5 brm, 2 bath, open floor plan, custom kitchen

3 brm, 2 bath, great fenced yard, pool/deck

Sharp 5 brm, 2 bath, 1 V2 story. Whitmer Schools, off Tremainsville near YMCA
Brick ranch, attached garage, sun room, family room, 2 fireplaces

Brick ranch, 3 brms, 3 full baths, 2 fireplaces, move in ready

4 brm home, master brm w/walk-in, Ig LR w/fireplace, updated eat-in kitchen
1st open, 3 brm home w/character!

3 brm, 2 full baths
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